DH-XVR5116HS-I3
16 Channels Penta-brid 5M-N/1080P Compact 1U 1HDD WizSense Digital Video Recorder
· H.265+/H.265 dual-stream video compression
· Supports Full-channel AI Coding
· Supports HDCVI/AHD/TVI/CVBS/IP video inputs
· Max 24 channels IP camera inputs, each channel up to 6MP; Max 128
  Mbps incoming bandwidth

Operating Environment: ... -10°C to 55°C (14°F to 131°F)
Relative Humidity: ............................................. 5 to 93%
Ordering Information:
HS2LCD..................128-Zone Full-Message LCD Keypad
HS2LCDP...128-Zone Full-Message LCD Keypad w/ Prox
HS2LCDRF9............128-Zone Full-Message LCD Keypad
w/ Transceiver
HS2LCDRFP9..........128-Zone Full-Message LCD Keypad
w/ Transceiver and Prox
HS2ICN....................................... 128-Zone  ICON Keypad
HS2ICNP........................ 128-Zone  ICON Keypad w/Prox
HS2ICNRF9..........128-Zone ICON Keypad w/ Transceiver